Competitie deel 4
Roosendaal, 11-3-2012

Programmanr. 7
11-3-2012 - 14:30

Dames, 200m vlinderslag

Dames Senioren Open
Resultaten

rang naam

. Maike Korthout

. Roos van Esch

. Marissa Minkman

. Suzan van Boxtel

. Desirée Emmen
Christel Peeters

. Anne Klijberg

. Nikki Burcksen

. Pauline Magnée

. Birgit van der Wegen

[

vereniging

Trb/Res

Trb/Res

Hieronymus

Trb/Res

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Trb/Res

Hieronymus

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande

inschrijftijd
2:47.84
2:36.62
2:48.03
2:38.00
2:40.04
2:51.77
2:44.94
NT
3:37.42
3:19.26

199406034
198200468
199306054
199402578
199204862
199102424
199503974
199701424
199205434
199304942

tijd
2:43.08
2:43.29
2:43.31
2:49.10
2:51.29
2:53.10
2:55.92
3:03.32
3:19.68
3:22.44

50m

35.26
35.70
34.15
35.05
33.68
36.29
36.42
36.51
42.81
37.40

100m 150m 200m

41.01
40.53
41.12
41.89
41.46
42.87
43.21
44.71
49.76
49.41
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